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 Clasificación  : TROFEO VIRGEN DEL CARMEN COX 17-7-12                            
 
 Fecha          : 17/07/12 
 Distancia      :  90     Kms - Promed     :  45.32  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      43 NUÑEZ,Jose carlos    MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   01:59:09           
   2      78 DIAZ,Jose manuel     MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   01:59:09          mt. 
   3     133 GIRONA,Daniel        MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:59:09          mt. 
   4      23 MILAN,Pedro luis     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:59:09          mt. 
   5      38 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   MA-30  BICISPORT POLI-METAL LUBE  01:59:09          mt. 
   6      98 MARTINEZ,Francisco m SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA        01:59:09          mt. 
   7      74 MORTES,German        MA-30  SUECA                      01:59:09          mt. 
   8      62 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:59:09          mt. 
   9     115 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   01:59:09          mt. 
  10      81 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel    SENIO  CICLOS FAUSTIN             01:59:09          mt. 
  11      70 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  PROBIKES  ALCOY            01:59:09          mt. 
  12      71 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:59:09          mt. 
  13     111 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  BICICLETAS SANEGRE GUSANO  01:59:09          mt. 
  14     110 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  EUROLOSA                   01:59:09          mt. 
  15       7 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALGORFA                    01:59:14        5 seg. 
  16     123 CUESTA,Jose Manuel   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:59:14        5 seg. 
  17      57 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL TURISM  01:59:14        5 seg. 
  18     124 MUÑOZ,Diego javier   MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CICLISTA     01:59:14        5 seg. 
  19     108 CANOVAS,Lazaro       SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C.C.       01:59:14        5 seg. 
  20      35 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  BICISPORT POLI-METAL LUBE  01:59:21       12 seg. 
  21      22 CASTILLO,Pedro luis  MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          01:59:21       12 seg. 
  22      66 RUIZ,Alejandro       MA-30  BIKE AVENTURA ELX          02:00:01       52 seg. 
  23      42 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:00:01       52 seg. 
  24      20 LORCA,Gabriel        MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.              02:00:01       52 seg. 
  25     141 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  ALMARCHA-TAMU              02:00:01       52 seg. 
  26     150 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  ALMARCHA-TAMU              02:00:01       52 seg. 
  27     128 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:00:10     1:01 min. 
  28      87 GALLETERO,Miguel     MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B  02:00:12     1:03 min. 
  29      94 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:00:12     1:03 min. 
  30      24 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:00:12     1:03 min. 
  31      97 CASTELLO,Daniel      SENIO  VILLANUEVA DE CASTELLON    02:00:12     1:03 min. 
  32      92 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:00:15     1:06 min. 
  33      95 ESPINOS,Moises       SENIO  PORTAL DE LA MARINA-XABIA  02:00:15     1:06 min. 
  34      76 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL TURISM  02:00:15     1:06 min. 
  35      80 AZORIN,Vicente       MA-30  CAUDETE CLUB CICLISTA      02:00:21     1:12 min. 
  36     125 ALCAINA,Jose antonio MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.C.        02:00:21     1:12 min. 
  37      85 GRIÑAN,Juan manuel   MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B  02:00:21     1:12 min. 
  38      39 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  GRUPESA-CAJA MAR           02:00:21     1:12 min. 
  39      21 GARCIA,Andres        MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          02:00:28     1:19 min. 
  40      19 PLAZAS,Alberto       MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICLOS CURRA  02:00:28     1:19 min. 
  41      51 TOMAS,Miguel angel   MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B  02:00:28     1:19 min. 
  42     104 ALARCON,Juan jose    MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:00:28     1:19 min. 
  43      83 FERRUSES,Enrique     MA-30  CICLOS FAUSTIN             02:00:34     1:25 min. 
  44      44 CALATAYUD,Sergio     MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:00:34     1:25 min. 
  45      58 RODRIGUEZ,Jose rafae MA-30  PACO LOPEZ                 02:00:41     1:32 min. 
  46     135 MINGUEZ,Miguel angel MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  47     107 SANCHEZ,Juan antonio MA-30  SANTA EULALIA C.C.         02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  48      64 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  49     146 PONS,Héctor          MA-30  UNIVERSITAT POLITECNICA    02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  50      49 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  51      48 BOTELLA,Juan carlos  MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  52      88 PARRA,Jose esteban   SENIO  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B  02:02:00     2:51 min. 
  53      47 DELICADO,Juan carlos MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:02:08     2:59 min. 
  54     105 JARA,Jose Diego      MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES              02:02:13     3:04 min. 
  55      68 TARI,Mario           MA-40  ILICITANA                  02:02:15     3:06 min. 
  56      93 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  ONTINYENT                  02:02:30     3:21 min. 
  57       9 MARTINEZ,David       MA-30  GILET                      02:04:01     4:52 min. 
  58      13 LLORCA,Jorge         SENIO  CE FINESTRAT EL PORTELL    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  59     144 MOLINERO,Enrique     MA-30  UNIVERSITAT POLITECNICA    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  60      86 FERRE,Antonio        MA-30  CAMP DE MIRRA              02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  61       6 RUIZ,Juan ant.       MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES          02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  62     114 MOLLA,Juan jose      MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  63      55 HERVAS,Jose Alejandr MA-30  VELO CLUB                  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  64       8 SERNA,Ramon m.       MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  65       4 CUADRADO,Diego de lo MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  66      82 FERRI,Pedro juan     MA-30  SUECA                      02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  67     120 SELVA,Victor         MA-30  ONTINYENT                  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  68      31 ABARCA,Ivan          MA-30  LA FORCA                   02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  69      73 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  70      59 MORANTE,Francisco    MA-30  MOLINENSE CLUB CICLISTA    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  71      96 RICO,Alvaro          MA-30  PARDINYES  CC              02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  72     121 CALABUIG,Emilio      MA-30  ONTINYENT                  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  73      53 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  GRUPETA DE LA RIBERA CC    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
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  74      56 PEREZ,Rau Julian     MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES              02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  75      90 JIMENEZ,Juan         MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  76     134 MATEO,Blas           MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO-BICIFRA  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  77      54 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  GRUPETA DE LA RIBERA CC    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  78       2 ROCAMORA,Cosme       MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  79      12 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL TURISM  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  80     145 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  UNIVERSITAT POLITECNICA    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  81       5 LILLO,Alberto        MA-30  ALGORFA                    02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  82      50 SERRANO,Jose andres  MA-40  BICISPORT POLI-METAL LUBE  02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  83     126 QUESADA,Manuel       MA-50  CICLOS SARABIA C.C.        02:04:05     4:56 min. 
  84      89 PARRA,Antonio        MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B  02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  85      34 ESCRIBANO,Antonio ma MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.              02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  86     129 BAYON,Abel           MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHONE         02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  87     102 SANZ,José-ignacio    MA-30  AEL TXIRRINDULARI          02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  88      36 ROCAMORA,Boris       MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  89      16 JUAREZ,Jose-ricardo  MA-30  HIDROPRESION 24H           02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  90      15 FUSTER,José-javier   MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H           02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  91      75 MINGUEZ,Javier       MA-30  TRICICLESSUECA             02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  92     152 ALVAREZ,Lazaro       MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      02:04:21     5:12 min. 
  93     130 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         02:04:28     5:19 min. 
  94      77 MATURANO,Octavio rub MA-30  MOTO 5 CLUB CICLISTA       02:04:28     5:19 min. 
  95     112 VALLS,Jose ignacio   MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    02:04:28     5:19 min. 
  96      67 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:04:28     5:19 min. 
  97     151 SOLER,Antonio        MA-40  ALTEA                      02:04:34     5:25 min. 
  98      29 JIMENEZ,Juan antonio MA-40  EL GRECO C.C.              02:04:34     5:25 min. 
  99     147 OLIVER,Enrique       MA-30  MARIANO ROJAS C.C.         02:04:34     5:25 min. 
 100      63 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    02:04:34     5:25 min. 
 101      91 LLINARES,Juan        MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL   02:04:34     5:25 min. 
 102      99 NAVARRO,Jose manuel  MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     02:04:42     5:33 min. 
 103      84 MARTINEZ,Ricardo     MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            02:05:00     5:51 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 103 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  BIANCA MOON-MONFORTE DEL       05:57:27         
    2  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT        06:00:18  a    2:51  
    3  NUTRIFITNESS.ES - FAURA B      06:01:01  a    3:34  
    4  BICISPORT POLI-METAL LUBE      06:02:35  a    5:08  
    5  GANDIA CAPITAL DEL TURISM      06:03:34  a    6:07  
    6  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI          06:03:42  a    6:15  
    7  MISTER MOON BIKES              06:03:54  a    6:27  
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TROFEO VIRGEN DEL CARMEN COX 17-7-12                               
 
 Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad         ¦ Dor Apellido,Nombre    Categ  Publicidad          
 -------------------------------------------------¦ ------------------------------------------------- 
   1 BAS,Sergio         SENIO  ALGORFA            ¦  77 MATURANO,Octavio r MA-30  MOTO 5 CLUB CICLI  
   2 ROCAMORA,Cosme     MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  78 DIAZ,Jose manuel   MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
   3 PEREZ,Jose miquel  MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  79 LOPEZ,Pedro eustaq MA-30  VIRGEN DEL PASICO  
   4 CUADRADO,Diego de  MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  80 AZORIN,Vicente     MA-30  CAUDETE CLUB CICL  
   5 LILLO,Alberto      MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  81 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel  SENIO  CICLOS FAUSTIN     
   6 RUIZ,Juan ant.     MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  ¦  82 FERRI,Pedro juan   MA-30  SUECA              
   7 HURTADO,Enrique    MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  83 FERRUSES,Enrique   MA-30  CICLOS FAUSTIN     
   8 SERNA,Ramon m.     MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦  84 MARTINEZ,Ricardo   MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA    
   9 MARTINEZ,David     MA-30  GILET              ¦  85 GRIÑAN,Juan manuel MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES -  
  10 MARTINEZ,Sergio    MA-30  GILET              ¦  86 FERRE,Antonio      MA-30  CAMP DE MIRRA      
  11 QUESADA,Fco.antoni MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC     ¦  87 GALLETERO,Miguel   MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES -  
  12 ALVAREZ,José-manue MA-40  GANDIA CAPITAL DE  ¦  88 PARRA,Jose esteban SENIO  NUTRIFITNESS.ES -  
  13 LLORCA,Jorge       SENIO  CE FINESTRAT EL P  ¦  89 PARRA,Antonio      MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES -  
  14 MAYOR,Eusebio      MA-40  CE FINESTRAT EL P  ¦  90 JIMENEZ,Juan       MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES -  
  15 FUSTER,José-javier MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦  91 LLINARES,Juan      MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
  16 JUAREZ,Jose-ricard MA-30  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦  92 IVARS,Frederic     MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
  17 PEÑA,Alberto josé  MA-40  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦  93 CLIMENT,Guillermo  MA-30  ONTINYENT          
  18 ROCA,Enrique       MA-30  HIDROPRESION 24H   ¦  94 CLIMENT,Diego      MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
  19 PLAZAS,Alberto     MA-30  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  ¦  95 ESPINOS,Moises     SENIO  PORTAL DE LA MARI  
  20 LORCA,Gabriel      MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦  96 RICO,Alvaro        MA-30  PARDINYES  CC      
  21 GARCIA,Andres      MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  ¦  97 CASTELLO,Daniel    SENIO  VILLANUEVA DE CAS  
  22 CASTILLO,Pedro lui MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  ¦  98 MARTINEZ,Francisco SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  23 MILAN,Pedro luis   MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦  99 NAVARRO,Jose manue MA-40  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  24 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé   SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 100 CUTILLAS,Francisco SENIO  CICLOS VICEA C.C.  
  25 HERNANDEZ,Jesus ma MA-30  EUROCICLO CLUB CI  ¦ 101 PEREZ,Antonio      SENIO  CICLOS VICEA C.C.  
  26 PAREJO,Francisco   MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 102 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  AEL TXIRRINDULARI  
  27 ANGLADA,Jose javie SENIO  ILICITANA          ¦ 103 SORIANO,Tomás      MA-40  AEL TXIRRINDULARI  
  28 GIMENEZ,Enrique    MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦ 104 ALARCON,Juan jose  MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANT  
  29 JIMENEZ,Juan anton MA-40  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦ 105 JARA,Jose Diego    MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES      
  30 MAS,Jose ramon     MA-30  LLANERA DE RANES   ¦ 106 MARTINEZ,Ramon     MA-30  SANTA EULALIA C.C  
  31 ABARCA,Ivan        MA-30  LA FORCA           ¦ 107 SANCHEZ,Juan anton MA-30  SANTA EULALIA C.C  
  32 LOPEZ,Jose maria   MA-50  MARIANO ROJAS C.C  ¦ 108 CANOVAS,Lazaro     SENIO  RUIZ RE SEGUROS C  
  33 LOPEZ,Francisco Jo MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  ¦ 109 RUTHERFORD,Martin  MA-50  SANTA EULALIA C.C  
  34 ESCRIBANO,Antonio  MA-30  EL GRECO C.C.      ¦ 110 SANCHEZ,Manuel     SENIO  EUROLOSA           
  35 TORRES,Carlos enri MA-30  BICISPORT POLI-ME  ¦ 111 REÑE,Jordi         MA-30  BICICLETAS SANEGR  
  36 ROCAMORA,Boris     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRI  ¦ 112 VALLS,Jose ignacio MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICI  
  37 NAVALON,Julio      MA-40  BICISPORT POLI-ME  ¦ 113 CASTILLO,Vicente   MA-40  MASSALFASSAR       
  38 SERRANO,Pedro fco. MA-30  BICISPORT POLI-ME  ¦ 114 MOLLA,Juan jose    MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
  39 ALCOVER,José       MA-30  GRUPESA-CAJA MAR   ¦ 115 LLUCH,Victor       SENIO  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
  40 HERVAS,Jaume       MA-30  GRUPESA-CAJA MAR   ¦ 116 ALARCON,Ramon      MA-40  NUTRHISPANIA-CICL  
  41 PINTADO,Jose manue MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS   ¦ 117 BETRIAN,Alberto    MA-50  VILLANUEVA DE CAS  
  42 NUÑEZ,Enrique      MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 118 GOMEZ,Rafael       MA-30  ONTINYENT          
  43 NUÑEZ,Jose carlos  MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 119 LE,Guillaume       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  44 CALATAYUD,Sergio   MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 120 SELVA,Victor       MA-30  ONTINYENT          
  45 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 121 CALABUIG,Emilio    MA-30  ONTINYENT          
  46 GANGA,Francisco    MA-50  MONFORTE DEL CID   ¦ 122 VALLES,Jose antoni MA-30  ONTINYENT          
  47 DELICADO,Juan carl MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 123 CUESTA,Jose Manuel MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA   
  48 BOTELLA,Juan carlo MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 124 MUÑOZ,Diego javier MA-30  GUERRITA PEÑA CIC  
  49 BENITO,Pedro       MA-40  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 125 ALCAINA,Jose anton MA-30  CICLOS SARABIA C.  
  50 SERRANO,Jose andre MA-40  BICISPORT POLI-ME  ¦ 126 QUESADA,Manuel     MA-50  CICLOS SARABIA C.  
  51 TOMAS,Miguel angel MA-30  NUTRIFITNESS.ES -  ¦ 127 SERRA,Inocencio    MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  
  52 GISBERT,Luis       MA-40  GRUPESA-CAJA MAR   ¦ 128 BOX,Mario-josé     MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  
  53 HERRERO,José-franc MA-30  GRUPETA DE LA RIB  ¦ 129 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  AQUABEST ALBAPHON  
  54 TALENS,Josep       MA-50  GRUPETA DE LA RIB  ¦ 130 CALLADO,Vicente    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALC  
  55 HERVAS,Jose Alejan MA-30  VELO CLUB          ¦ 131 GARCIA,Samuel      MA-30  BICICLETAS 2V BIK  
  56 PEREZ,Rau Julian   MA-30  LOS ALCAZARES      ¦ 132 MARTINEZ,Santiago  MA-30  EUROLOSA CC        
  57 ORENGO,Pascual     MA-50  GANDIA CAPITAL DE  ¦ 133 GIRONA,Daniel      MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  
  58 RODRIGUEZ,Jose raf MA-30  PACO LOPEZ         ¦ 134 MATEO,Blas         MA-30  EL NIETO DEL LOBO  
  59 MORANTE,Francisco  MA-30  MOLINENSE CLUB CI  ¦ 135 MINGUEZ,Miguel ang MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  
  60 BARQUIN,Juan emili MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  ¦ 136 GARCIA,Angel       MA-50  LOS ALCAZARES G.D  
  61 CABEZAS,Israel     MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICI  ¦ 137 ALCAZAR,Jose anton MA-30  GLOBEROS DE ELITE  
  62 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICI  ¦ 138 TURPIN,Jose        MA-40  CICLOS SARABIA C.  
  63 GUERRERO,Daniel    MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICI  ¦ 139 PIERNA,Carlos eloy MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC     
  64 HERRERO,Alberto    MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICI  ¦ 140 TORRES,Antonio     MA-40  BICISPORT POLI-ME  
  65 PEREZ,Jose antonio MA-40  YECLA C.C.         ¦ 141 GOMEZ,Jesús        SENIO  ALMARCHA-TAMU      
  66 RUIZ,Alejandro     MA-30  BIKE AVENTURA ELX  ¦ 142 MUÑOZ,Juan luis    MA-50  BICISPORT POLI-ME  
  67 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  MA-30  BIANCA MOON-MONFO  ¦ 143 PEREZ,Miguel angel MA-30  JAVIER CHACON-VEL  
  68 TARI,Mario         MA-40  ILICITANA          ¦ 144 MOLINERO,Enrique   MA-30  UNIVERSITAT POLIT  
  69 ALCARAZ,Sergio     MA-30  MISTER MOON BIKES  ¦ 145 ESTEBAN,Fernando   MA-30  UNIVERSITAT POLIT  
  70 SORIANO,Miguel-ang MA-30  PROBIKES  ALCOY    ¦ 146 PONS,Héctor        MA-30  UNIVERSITAT POLIT  
  71 SANCHIS,Ruben      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICI  ¦ 147 OLIVER,Enrique     MA-30  MARIANO ROJAS C.C  
  72 CATALAN,Daniel     MA-30  GUIJARRO TOT ESPO  ¦ 148 PEREZ,Jose antonio MA-30  MOLINENSE CLUB CI  
  73 PEÑALVER,Carlos    MA-30  ALGORFA            ¦ 149 FORT,Jesus         MA-30  ALMARCHA-TAMU      
  74 MORTES,German      MA-30  SUECA              ¦ 150 SEGUI,Alejandro jo MA-30  ALMARCHA-TAMU      
  75 MINGUEZ,Javier     MA-30  TRICICLESSUECA     ¦ 151 SOLER,Antonio      MA-40  ALTEA              
  76 FERRER,Juan carlos MA-40  GANDIA CAPITAL DE  ¦ 152 ALVAREZ,Lazaro     MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS   
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 152 
 
 
 


